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1 2 3 • 5 6 7 8 s 10 11 12 13 ,. 15 16 17 18 ,. 20 21 22 23 2'

1 ~"'I <f'-""1 850 6 141 372 2 2 0 39 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 574 0 0 0

2 RCfT ",en 670 3 123 145 0 0 4 96 1 0 5 0 2 0 1 5 5 3 393 0 0 0

3 'lTfUr'lT 1176 16 345 212 4 2 1 63 0 0 7 1 0 2 1 4 6 8 672 0 0 0

4 cnURl 819 4 310 205 7 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 8 4 6 2 555 0 0 0

5 '!Tit q\\ el"li 542 14 212 108 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 5 3 5 2 358 0 0 0

6 '1'rcRlm 1094 16 203 277 4 0 2 157 0 1 6 1 3 3 9 7 8 7 704 0 0 0

7 <l\clCST 755 6 99 198 3 0 7 183 1 3 13 1 0 0 5 4 10 7 540 0 0 0

8 ~,gl 700 10 180 146 0 0 30 81 2 1 2 3 0 2 4 4 11 3 479 0 0 0

9 ~~ 665 10 63 56 4 6 82 134 2 0 17 5 1 5 1 12 5 1 404 0 0 0

10 -;::p:jI'TTCJ 1177 23 295 403 3 1 2 67 0 1 6 2 2 5 7 4 6 4 831 0 0 0

11 i'liGRA\ 499 5 173 82 2 0 24 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 5 2 1 299 0 0 0

12 'l'f'A\ 1186 12 345 165 1 1 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 2 11 12 6 12 580 0 0 0

13 ~-~ 852 9 233 310 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 7 6 6 594 0 0 0

14 ~'{~ 1148 21 340 226 2 3 46 1 3 0 3 1 3 2 8 9 10 4 682 0 0 0

15 ~ arofi ~-rxc;n 494 7 175 66 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 6 6 5 278 0 0 0

16 Qfffifl "l'i 683 11 247 218 10 1 10 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 4 2 5 515 0 0 0

17 qM-qr <P<1T 975 14 290 268 7 1 0 20 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 5 8 24 644 0 0 0

18 ~i 716 11 254 92 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 373 0 0 0

19 -ur:si~HT 874 5 240 246 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 4 8 2 515 0 0 0

20 ~ 1089 16 352 228 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 8 8 10 7 650 0 0 0

21 ~l"l 1114 16 307 168 7 4 22 1 2 0 2 1 1 4 13 31 28 7 614 0 0 0

22 ~f1-~ "fli~c.IJ<.; 1064 10 307 271 6 2 1 65 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 3 2 2 675 0 0 0

23 ,",,,,oil 652 7 404 31 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 5 458 0 0 0

24 "'l'l'R (,-,,,,,41) 660 10 144 196 3 1 1 1 0 1 9 1 0 5 10 3 6 3 394 0 0 0

25 ira 825 8 186 291 3 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 3 9 10 530 0 0 0

26 ~ "'" (~d) 503 10 211 77 3 4 1 0 3 1 4 1 4 5 7 5 10 8 354 0 0 0

27 ~ilHf 966 5 221 193 6 1 3 72 3 0 7 0 3 1 2 11 3 1 532 0 0 0

28 ~1f1 1113 13 177 352 6 3 0 94 1 3 8 2 3 1 7 3 6 7 686 0 0 0

29 ~11i'.l 658 8 198 122 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 6 7 7 355 0 0 0

30 ~Ta 695 9 200 180 2 0 9 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 3 2 2 416 l\\ 0 0 0

31 ~'5rql~i 728 9 278 91 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 11 18 5 10
433 ~'

0 0

32 ~l.jTf)rn 1009 9 359 207 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 4 9 5 ~ • 'b
0 0

b
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 ,. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2.

33 <"11 ," fI 999 22 345 155 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 12 13 11 569 0 0 0

34 'l11ulCll 310 9 176 33 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 227 0 0 0

35 IPn '"fI 879 17 308 179 3 10 22 22 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 5 6 1 580 0 0 0

36 {f,"'-ST 501 4 140 130 3 3 1 44 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 6 5 1 344 0 0 0

37 ~1'G'l 1123 23 395 218 7 0 4 1 1 0 7 1 4 8 13 18 27 14 741 0 0 0

38 'i4dl'l 1094 11 394 172 3 2 _28 0 4 0 3 2 2 1 4 4 8 13 651 0 0 0

39 ~__'l'_ 329 2 169 48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 3 231 0 0 0

40 ",q~'IT 924 7 265 306 1 0 a 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 8 6 8 8 616 0 0 0

41 f1T4'I" 1130 13 360 64 3 4 94 0 3 0 1 2 2 2 6 17 17 19 607 0 0 0

42 9R;rqm 748 14 200 235 7 0 2 31 1 1 5 0 0 3 10 6 11 4 530 0 0 0

43 <llul~' 800 11 197 306 10 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 9 7 5 5 562 a 0 0

44 "''''' 1182 15 307 329 10 2 12 1 4 1 1 2 2 4 6 11 7 5 719 0 0 0

45 ·hHlilHl 466 6 171 44 5 1 0 59 0 a 5 1 1 1 1 5 3 1 304 0 a 0

46 I 'l>ClT 886 20 417 120 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 4 7 583 0 0 0

47 '!:"'lill 1146 23 331 275 4 2 8 2 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 9 4 2 674 0 0 0

48 'J'T'WT 722 11 289 102 0 0 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 420 0 0 0

49 'lWlffi 647 10 129 108 2 5 141 5 3 1 5 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 415 0 0 0

50 "''11<lRl 888 21 350 146 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 1 6 9 7 12 560 0 0 0

51 ""n"I<' 595 12 212 98 3 0 34 5 1 0 2 1 0 3 4 8 8 4 395 0 0 0

5~ CT<nJl 1119 26 353 147 6 2 70 1 2 1 1 6 4 2 10 8 15 13 667 a 0 0

53 UT">J1 1068 18 237 464 6 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 5 7 5 751 0 0 0

54 Ift.jl4TfI 853 11 302 174 3 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 7 7 2 5 519 0 0 0

55 W.Jf'Hl 728 22 231 226 2 2 0 0 0 a 1 3 0 3 10 16 7 4 527 0 0 a
~ 500 8 152 83 2 2 37 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 2 4 4 305 0 0 0

57 fucrr",,, 1014 21 254 347 4 0 2 3 4 5 3 4 1 7 12 16 16 2 701 0 0 0

58 l~fll'Jlfl 804 9 232 257 2 4 1 3 1 1 _1 2 0 9 7 5 8 8 550 0 0 0

59 fitcn4m 969 29 399 98 3 1 7 4 3 2 2 1 2 6 13 10 21 27 628 0 0 0

50 ffiqii4n1 ,$\ A. 580 10 57 286 6 1 6 1 1 a 0 1 a 1 6 11 10 12 409 0 0 a
6_1_ "'"'"' "' 501 10 214 91 0 0 1 5 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 5 5 6 344 0 0 0

62 ,<J1fun %<l 974 20 253 229 7 0 2 34 2 0 3 2 2 0 9 8 7 12 590 0 0 0

53 i"llftlll e\, 1121 18 346 279 5 1 3 64 3 0 6 a a 6 6 5 4 4 750 0 0 _o_
64 <H1Al 'Iffll 1136 31 456 256 3 0 a 17 7 0 1 2 1 2 5 16 11 8 816 0 0 0

65 ""'<en 855 15 298 158 5 1 42 1 0 0 1 0 5 1 4 3 8 7 549 0 0 0

65 ,,"~en 742 31 301 95 3 1 7 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 11 8 12 2 479 0 0 0

57 "~Hi 791 20 336 185 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 9 7 9 15 9 597 0 0 0

58 Jlffi'j (H~) 1075 28 504 107 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 8 21 13 5 697 I). 0 0 0

59 Nvjil 1349 14 651 308 7 0 1 3 0 2 4 0 2 2 12 12 5 5 1021 -"'tbr.:. 0 0

70 Nvlil 1338 14 584 391 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 5 10 4 0

71 m"" 1354 8 380 567 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 5 6 3 6 1 ~R: 1<1~'.'".iII'II
':" . ~ . ~ vi vr:.J"<I "" '.,..,, .]i!".r~..,..
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w" _ 3fGI1M1H~ ~-<fIll'R ~m ~ 'l""'"' '""I""' 'WI.nsn qftm '!l'fT' - mmn ~ '!l'fT' """"
1 2 3 • 5 6 7 B 9 10 11 12 13 ,. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2'
72 fil\ml 1376 15 665 278 5 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 3 3 9 8 1 994 0 0 0
73 mum 1261 8 335 536 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 9 6 2 3 904 0 0 0
74 ,,","0 1350 7 621 376 5 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 1 3 6 7 4 4 1041 0 0 0
75 -flfi..ilQ 1405 9 528 402 4 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 3 4 6 39 9 5 1018 0 0 0
76 mum 1255 7 431 534 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 6 8 999 0 0 0
77 mum 1253 2 208 770 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 2 4 2 998 0 0 0
78 ~rr 1206 1 584 152 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 3 14 762 0 0 0
79 m"," 1381 7 592 342 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 17 976 0 0 0
80 mum 1248 20 605 168 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 8 10 4 12 839 0 0 0
81 mum 1255 8 622 276 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 2 923 0 0 0
82 m-u1f! 870 9 431 186 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 4 3 3 2 1 649 0 0 0
83 mum 1154 23 480 234 6 1 16 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 12 26 16 7 831 0 0 0
84 fit"", 1118 4 590 177 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 5 792 0 0 0
35 ~:ft\Jlli 1284 23 252 565 5 2 0 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 6 11 880 0 0 0
86 miJrli 1230 5 574 253 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 24 1 4 869 0 0 0
87 mum 1280 12 648 209 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 12 6 903 0 0 0
88 m<n<l 1313 5 664 271 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 2 14 4 3 974 0 0 0
89 mum 1260 11 516 339 15 4 2 4 1 2 7 4 0 0 5 9 11 6 936 0 0 0
90 ""'"" 1354 14 650 275 4 2 4 1 1 3 1 1 4 3 11 8 18 9 1009 0 0 0
91 mum 851 10 492 154 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 8 4 8 0 684 0 0 0
92 ",,"0 871 11 532 90 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 0 2 10 7 7 3 673 0 0 0
93 ~~iI 747 18 159 131 9 0 26 8 3 1 3 2 3 2 19 10 15 7 416 0 0 0
94 ~T~~\li 623 11 141 162 2 4 33 9 3 1 2 3 3 1 9 12 9 5 410 0 0 0
95 l1fJ-llclHT 618 10 202 68 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 7 8 8 4 315 0 0 0
96 ~'W!R1 505 7 167 101 0 0 2 4 2 0 3 1 1 2 2 2 5 2 301 0 0 0
97 mWll ~-n-6T 1062 6 335 222 8 2 44 16 1 1 2 0 0 6 4 5 2 6 660 0 0 0
98 <'IThm ,~ 344 6 128 74 1 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 4 235 0 0 0
99 -.txllril 789 25 266 177 8 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 5 4 13 5 11 522 0 0 0
100 ilffi·" 556 2 249 35 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 302 0 0 0
101 ~CTRT 576 11 207 102 2 0 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 7 5 10 3 356 0 0 0
102 fum41"1 706 7 262 124 3 1 3 5 1 2 6 2 0 0 3 4 7 9 439 0 0 0
103 t"G<ll 1105 8 369 184 6 0 1 117 2 0 12 0 4 1 4 7 2 0 717 0 0 0
104 ~'1Y-IT 610 13 177 241 5 1 4 1 0 1 4 0 0 2 15 3 11 17 495 0 0 0
105 ·3ITC;UclRl 1136 18 341 226 4 1 4 117 1 0 10 2 2 3 7 7 8 2 753 0 0 0
106 'FITijf(f m 1017 9 410 192 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 6 7 12 9 660 0 0 0
)07 ~h~l;g 1051 4 425 246 3 0 18 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 15 8 734 I \\ PI 0 0
108 \~f\JT\li!h- 1164 a 282 525 7 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 827 0 0 0
109 ~if(i'(I-b 818 4 225 234 4 3 63 8 3 1 1 4 2 4 1 5 6 3 57" I:.:.~ 0':~~ 0
110 ~~1\jf(fi!1-;S 1211 7 491 331 5 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 7 ~I'" hoI 'll->~f' '\-,; A..';,r:l 'J ''3QUv,c t~-,;~?r.. '···C_IO::; r.jR),}~e
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1 2 3 • 5 6 7 B 9 10 11 12 13 " 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2•

111 '{l":'1fR-k<; 934 5 414 170 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 7 7 5 616 0 0 0
112 ~-;il;S 1015 7 446 181 4 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 5 7 13 675 0 0 0

113 ti'r~~ 1129 12 488 187 4 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 5 3 9 4 10 10 739 0 0 0

114 fff"llT2 983 17 357 267 5 2 2 2 2 0 1 1 2 6 9 11 14 1 699 0 0 1
115 fmHc 1071 9 341 320 5 3 1 2 4 1 3 4 3 5 17 15 25 5 763 0 0 0

116 ~ ,<;vii ,-B1 ~rnfl 330 15 155 39 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 5 12 4 2 245 0 0 0

117 qf~TJ~ 675 2 153 229 6 1 44 5 9 0 3 2 0 1 4 5 13 0 477 0 0 0

118 (n:JlJ;,srq:;~11 725 6 182 182 2 8 44 29 0 1 2 3 1 2 8 5 6 4 485 0 0 0
119 ""jug) <g<i 747 15 300 153 1 2 16 3 1 1 1 0 1 4 4 6 7 1 516 0 0 0

120 ~I 1185 22 363 267 6 3 52 5 2 1 3 8 4 7 14 13 12 6 788 0 0 0
121 ~<il~ 788 12 412 47 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 483 0 0 0
122 ~l1;"~~'R 1176 16 408 343 5 0 2 7 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 6 4 12 812 0 0 0
123 ~lr~~ 1100 2 497 274 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 6 4 797 0 0 0
~24 ~ll,-fr-;T'n 1149 13 320 469 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 2 1 7 3 10 6 842 0 0 0
125 {,fjr,~'( 1152 26 342 451 5 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 3 2 9 4 13 3 864 0 0 0
126 ""~ 1039 26 479 68 3 1 0 3 2 1 3 5 2 3 10 21 11 8 646 0 0 0
127 ij;jlr~ 1037 20 562 52 5 1 1 0 4 2 2 2 2 1 12 17 8 9 700 0 0 0
128 ,,~ 890 32 451 78 10 3 0 2 2 1 1 5 2 6 11 36 17 12 669 0 0 0
129 (i>~ 842 15 240 242 2 2 0 4 0 1 2 1 5 2 5 6 12 2 541 0 0 0
130 *~ 527 7 186 64 2 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 8 9 1 290 0 0 0
131 I~T~C1R 735 8 254 193 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 9 4 2 485 0 0 0-
-:32 o11'<clTG 754 6 190 174 3 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 9 14 10 4 415 0 0 0
133 ~:Ir,zl[<::j"ffi 1222 21 557 134 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 9 13 14 8 775 0 0 0
i34 ol<~ 903 15 185 307 7 5 79 4 2 1 1 2 1 4 5 6 12 9 645 0 0 0
135 BRljp-/l"C'fi 853 21 267 182 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 1 8 13 504 0 0 0
136 (l;'(~ 625 13 233 104 10 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 5 4 6 387 0 0 0
137 1]'':;] ~ 890 19 328 184 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 7 12 3 1 562 0 0 0
138 G~l~{[ 275 10 113 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 3 1 197 0 0 0
139 ~slr~ 545 11 223 104 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 9 9 0 368 0 0 0
140 &,gli:fm 503 16 250 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 307 0 0 0
141 1];-51 CflCTfT 779 20 261 229 1 4 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 5 2 6 7 5 547 0 0 0
142 ~I~ 621 11 157 307 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 492 0 0 0
143 IJ-SI wm 736 13 353 189 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 7 3 575 0 0 0
'144 '1"'" """"HI 516 8 237 79 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 5 3 340 0 0 0
145 t!,z]clHT 516 12 210 46 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 7 5 8 298 0 0 0
146 ,ro 459 9 234 66 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 6 4 2 329 0 0 0
147 ~,:r,,"fm; 1221 18 429 235 12 4 1 3 2 0 2 1 1 6 8 15 18 9 764 11 0 0 0
148 c;Jfi'3Il>':1iT ~..jl 419 7 199 25 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 3 4 249 ·~O Q 0
149 TJ ,-.r.-n { 755 27 411 47 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 8 6 512 \~ ... 1"'',..11 0

I' '.,' ,
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"i i;FI ~ q) ~lllij ~ '1'l ~ 'l<if q\l <ffi<n ~'l<ifq\l

ufuluT "" -"'"</j-·-e "l" I'",," """'" <t f'mi'l "'"'IT<I "" 'WI ~ ~ ~ afo """"" - ""'" ~ $'I eo '" '""" $'I ~~ "ffO'!<R1<!l _<l1m ,",,1_ ~ ~'m'l ~ ""'l«l\ ~'l1! 'WIH&fl '!fum arwrara me'" ~ '""" '!l'"' ~ ~ <llm'!l'"' '!l'"'
1 2 3 • 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 ,. lS 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2'
150 ~fRilllT,{l 293 4 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 1 225 a 0 0
151 ~ <PI '~1("!I 319 3 115 32 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 5 4 165 0 0 0
152 mel ,!r" 524 9 228 37 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 3 6 4 4 301 0 a 0
153 mf%m 1121 22 511 157 1 1 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 3 6 8 15 4 734 0 0 0
154 ~ ¢.lrct 'liT 700 8 377 25 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 9 9 2 442 0 0 0
155 xrl~'!1~ 1115 23 395 246 6 3 1 1 2 2 4 4 2 4 9 8 21 12 743 0 0 0
156 <l'RT er" 1201 12 596 53 7 1 4 1 6 4 3 2 4 8 11 21 25 12 770 0 a 0
157 ~~ 814 10 241 225 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 4 7 7 17 4 526 0 0 0
158 ~~ 499 8 138 191 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 5 358 0 0 0
159 ~i\ 454 6 268 33 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 8 3 3 331 0 0 0
160 "ffr~('{T 472 3 247 47 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 8 6 2 323 0 0 0
161 ~ 549 6 211 155 5 2 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 7 7 407 0 0 0
162 ~qeft >;"dl 1235 22 402 220 5 4 11 13 3 0 1 1 2 0 7 6 12 14 723 0 0 0
163 ~ 556 7 173 126 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 12 4 2 336 0 0 0
164 q:, -?If!C!TI1 q~r 822 11 290 182 2 3 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 7 6 4 516 0 0 0
165 ~q;;l 803 24 255 108 8 2 22 2 2 1 4 3 3 3 2 11 24 5 479 0 0 0
166 ~ 744 17 254 95 1 0 4 0 3 1 0 2 1 6 5 11 21 6 427 0 0 0
167 ~ 737 7 210 117 1 2 55 4 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 5 12 4 425 0 0 0
168 ~~>fug,," 986 15 232 296 7 3 37 5 1 0 1 3 2 5 8 5 8 3 631 0 0 0
169 ~<il>A 512 16 181 74 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 4 2 296 0 0 0
170 'J"'IT'l1 775 4 122 167 0 3 31 184 2 4 12 2 0 3 6 1 6 1 548 0 0 0
ill :G?! er-.::UXl1J! 510 11 230 98 6 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 1 363 0 0 0.
172 iT'J..sTqc;r 1002 12 227 357 4 1 0 23 0 0 0 2 3 0 9 4 9 1 652 0 0 1
173 .,,,,,",,, 979 10 324 253 1 0 0 4 0 0 2 1 1 3 7 2 28 2 638 0 0 0
174 'i::lU.s](.fR 1174 23 375 169 1 2 1 52 1 2 4 0 3 4 6 7 8 7 665 0 0 0
175 ~ 1139 7 234 439 5 2 33 16 1 2 2 1 2 5 9 9 17 2 786 0 0 0
176 "'<1"U~ 991 20 303 93 1 3 14 56 2 0 3 2 1 6 11 7 18 4 544 0 0 0
177 mfi\<rul 1021 25 250 79 7 4 132 7 5 3 7 1 3 8 8 9 15 7 570 0 0 0
178 ,,,fir,,,,,, 955 9 181 335 0 0 52 33 4 0 2 0 0 1 3 4 3 3 630 0 0 0
179 ~ <ti OTufl 481 7 231 26 0 0 18 6 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 4 4 303 0 0 0
180 fllfil= 1043 11 327 99 3 1 a 11 2 a 1 1 1 1 4 5 2 3 472 0 0 0
181 <ml1T 959 26 269 195 4 9 76 6 1 0 1 4 1 3 11 9 17 9 641 0 0 0
182 iilT'ff1l 912 11 310 168 3 2 15 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 9 4 4 534 0 0 0
183 <irm>r 838 5 296 107 2 2 101 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 10 5 534 0 0 0
184 fuctRm 1034 18 268 166 1 4 16 104 2 3 10 0 3 5 10 2 14 4 630 0 0 0
185 {,f.'Gm 979 25 278 324 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 7 1 6 6 661 0 0 0
186 3tcr,j,gf 1152 25 558 144 2 a 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 10 5 4 760 fi 0 0
:87 ,j.j~ 1159 19 602 168 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 11 12 2 827 \~ r-'" 0''1; , 0 0
188 -31ce/;gr 1139 15 389 254 3 4 35 4 12 1 2 1 0 6 14 10 14 2 7~6' 0 0 A
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.rrera ~ <f; q" if ~ '1'l ~ 'fffi <ti <fum ~'fffi<ti
J;-"

, "i" ''''', ~"" <I> ""'" .iiI '11\"," "'" I""" .mme en 'fill ~ ~ -mO~ - ~ ""'"rrrrerm Wn'llcR -- ~ '"""""" JAffil 'IT<'\ """"' 'Rj<il ~"" 'WI <Cr ~O <t1 <fum <1ft ~ "ffO""""" '""" '!l'ffi l,'-<TWl'mzrT G"ft't>R '!l'ffi - mrm itwnM '!l'ffi 'llcR

1 2 a 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 2' 24
189 ,'1!0l"",1 1069 10 393 242 3 2 1 15 2 0 2 0 1 3 8 11 12 12 717 0 0 0
190 ,t(~$di 1022 6 179 510 6 1 3 7 3 0 0 2 1 3 9 7 9 7 753 0 0 0
191 ,~qc;'fJ'b~-1l 1022 13 412 196 2 3 3 35 0 0 2 1 1 2 5 11 8 1 695 0 0 0
192 "(! '-rc;frili,~i 1070 16 406 166 4 0 16 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 4 10 11 651 0 0 0
193 ,!cr#.cndi 1040 14 425 72 4 1 58 2 2 3 5 2 5 5 6 10 15 4 633 0 0 0
194 i;'lA'r'F(lT 1125 16 647 36 2 1 11 2 0 1 1 1 0 3 7 24 7 6 767 0 0 0
195 {mdl 985 27 327 163 4 2 46 0 2 1 3 2 3 8 11 20 15 6 642 0 0 0
196 m,;'fl q,fum-;-j 697 6 211 89 0 5 117 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 5 6 10 5 471 0 0 0
197 xllflI{I <'f!0IT 746 21 195 276 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 6 4 5 6 525 0 0 0
198 -XPI:pi q,~::.n 545 24 281 30 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4 3 356 0 0 0
199 an:flIH 610 14 169 170 2 2 9 9 0 0 0 1 0 1 12 14 12 3 418 0 0 0
200 ilRfun 726 5 239 220 2 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 3 9 5 496 0 0 0
201 ,~f~l 1161 14 426 93 5 0 28 13 2 2 5 2 6 5 15 24 10 8 658 0 0 0-
202 ln~)dr 874 12 266 193 1 0 30 2 1 0 5 1 0 6 3 3 7 8 538 0 0 0
203 Tn~{]C.f>~ 1097 9 484 55 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 4 17 9 8 602 0 0 0
204 m{1<t1 Gt.rq~ 504 7 273 33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 4 2 1 329 0 0 0
205 ..m 462 6 174 42 1 0 73 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 302 0 0 0--
'06 re,~ 992 13 315 212 3 3 75 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 10 15 14 4 669 0 0 1
207 q,~"",,<'fi 984 14 404 51 4 4 1 1 0 2 1 1 3 1 10 21 23 6 547 0 0 0
208 f.'lr~~ffi 805 24 386 22 6 1 2 0 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 16 11 4 488 0 0 0
209 i1jm-"'l~ 1151 11 480 198 3 2 27 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 8 5 15 6 762 0 0 0
210 't;:!:nfllJ'I(T 1173 21 483 232 6 3 34 2 2 2 0 2 2 3 7 16 22 7 844 0 0 0
;~11 '!flTT~-;1 1077 12 360 364 6 2 3 0 1 2 5 1 2 5 8 16 12 7 806 0 0 0
).12 <t;:!1IMgfl 1076 10 325 79 3 6 193 3 4 2 4 3 4 1 7 16 25 12 697 0 0 0
213 <!~~lTB1xl 993 21 550 58 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 5 13 34 17 5 710 0 0 0
214 ,!!,!i1~~ 1010 19 485 64 2 2 6 0 4 2 1 2 3 4 15 38 16 6 669 0 0 0
215 fihRil 699 22 356 48 3 1 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 8 14 6 467 0 0 0
_?16 '~lfI l1rf~.n'l 817 9 251 203 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 7 1 4 3 486 0 0 0
)17 ~ ~1f0ure 891 23 402 78 1 1 6 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 3 6 11 7 546 0 0 0
~18 fqqcfizn' (fj-R( 1256 8 366 329 4 2 58 14 3 1 0 2 2 7 6 9 14 10 835 0 0 0
219 ~cftm ,""" 1213 10 319 366 1 3 111 0 8 1 7 2 5 2 7 10 12 3 867 0 0 0
220 ~cITUT <hCIT 1221 19 505 249 5 2 1 4 3 1 0 2 0 5 10 12 22 8 848 0 0 0
221 ~'h~ 1224 17 565 134 5 1 9 2 2 1 3 1 2 4 9 22 11 8 796 0 0 0
222 ,",01 890 18 234 259 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 7 7 20 8 570 0 0 0
223 "!!3l 1058 8 308 340 8 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 7 2 11 5 707 ,0 0 0
224 ~c::il 928 26 305 96 9 3 19 2 0 0 4 2 3 3 6 10 17 23 528 .A ,0 0 0
225 "!!3l 847 12 278 150 3 1 4 7 0 1 4 0 2 12 7 14 4 9 508 ~p~, "," 0 0
2.26 ~, 989 22 413 134 4 4 59 2 1 0 0 2 0 7 9 19 18 4 69&,.,'_, ,0 , 0 0
227 ~<fIqfI 1087 17 542 135 4 2 3 2 4 1 3 3 3 6 7 17 13 14 776 0 0 ~'
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,r<:R, ~ <ff qOl it ;sro\ '1'l au lffi'f ~ ffi<m
au ""' <1>,i1~ 1lN <hI "fTl'I '!l'" '..m-~,;; ""'" "'" qfr~T'IJ"f lfi1't ~ "'"~,- ~ "1"T<Iffi'l '"0'"""" ~fR mm ~

,"ffil!1 ""'"" _'11m -- """'"" ~ 3f"'RTV'f '!.nit
""" <Ij'!T< ~ ~ '""i<tO\ ~"" "lR qft ~o <ill ""'" qft ~ ~o'lfu;R <Ij'!T< - 'IW<rrnT ""<I"" CFJ'fR '11m

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
228 ;::r(]lj-i 1086 7 513 203 3 1 3 3 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 7 13 4 765 0 0 0
229 \nl:A-i 1077 8 345 368 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 7 2 0 0 738 0 0 0
230 XTlf1J" 1010 4 487 199 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 5 2 707 0 0 0
231 \nT1J-( 1044 10 379 351 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 5 7 7 779 0 0 1
232 \T11lJ,~ 1000 2 373 326 3 0 39 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 6 2 764 0 0 0
233 ""'l' 1025 16 448 228 3 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 8 5 9 8 3 736 0 0 0
234 <rag, 1045 14 496 185 4 1 5 0 1 0 1 2 2 6 7 7 9 8 748 0 0 0
235 '(II~ c:P~'( 757 0 303 207 3 1 9 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 10 2 547 0 0 0
236 ~ <Ari. 776 11 344 154 2 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 6 2 6 2 9 9 552 0 0 0
237 "'T":,l\ ""'P 1028 17 440 250 5 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 4 15 9 10 3 763 0 0 0
238 fu~F~1 1115 19 311 307 5 7 43 1 1 3 4 1 4 4 5 5 18 2 740 0 0 0
239 fC;rc;j11~ 1052 22 358 113 5 5 73 2 5 1 1 0 4 6 7 10 21 7 640 0 0 0
240 ~6T 1120 23 363 96 2 3 101 41 1 0 7 2 1 6 13 13 21 4 697 0 0 0
241 3nci>,f\ 763 12 373 112 1 1 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 1 1 521 0 0 0
242 ~~rf(jm<bC1l 1045 7 365 309 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 10 8 10 10 731 0 0 0
243 fu<TfuuJ <!iO!l 1041 5 108 386 7 4 58 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 13 3 7 2 603 0 0 0
244 uRW" 658 5 306 100 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 423 0 0 0
245 '@'lilc 707 7 143 101 0 0 84 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 3 5 13 3 365 0 0 0
146 ~, 710 18 216 96 0 2 17 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 8 7 374 0 0 0
247 ~~I 735 11 180 90 5 1 54 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 4 4 1 358 0 0 0
_?48 ~f 766 14 159 84 0 7 105 1 1 1 0 2 3 1 5 6 13 4 406 0 0 0

"fit<! eik, 170
'1FT: 222789 3192 79813 47475 858 366 3603 2598 312 172 44B 263 321 604 1421 1963 2199 1367 146975 0 0 5

'<;1'j ~ 'j fffiTci fum 'm '!ill
. "{H.iJ-f[ 3192 79813 47475 858 366 3603 2598 312 172 448 263 321 604 1421 1963 2199 1367 146975 0 0 5

'{) lld4?IT q'i funJ~ ~ Jfi) >rctl
"!j,c-[ -x-m<::n 4 832 772 1 1 13 40 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2 4 20 1695 170 0 0

A ll\' ~c;r I1ff 3196 80645 48247 859 367 3616 2638 312 173 451 263 322 604 1422 1965 2203 1387 148670 170 0 5

(1

'.!R : 'lRfl
. """ : 11 ~. 201Jl
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"" atreren ~
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""'" W'lT"'""" W'lT_ ~ ~q~ """"""' 01o""""" 3FmVI ""'" ~ vfu!m. ",!!tol """" ~ fffi/'Rf ~'!i<' q,'t ~o <Ill =ssn <Jfl ~ tlO
'lfm< """""" - ~ .ml mw. ="' 'llmi ""'" ""'"I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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Format 20
Final Result Sheet

Part-I
Assembly

SOJAT (117)
Total Valid; podedin ravour of, sof Totat No of . Total no

"otal Voters of Assembly Constituency SOJAT-SC- (117) 222789

tenon Village Name

Assembly General Election 2018

, 2 3 4 5 e 7 8 9 to 11 iz 13 -" IS te t7 ...,.. '9 20 at aa 23 24

2 1",0" "II, 670 3 23 145 0 0 4 96 I 0 5 2 0 I 5 5 3 393 0
I 1',,0', "II, 850 6 141 372 2 2 --0 39 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 574 0

3 ISh,"'y, 1176 16 45 212 4 2 1 63 0 0 7 I 0 2 I 4 6 8 672 0
4 tanera 819 4 10 205 7 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 8 4 6 2 555 0
5 ISh,'o'ldh,",['" 542 14 212 108 0 1 1 1 0 1 -0 0 2 3 '-5 -3 5 2 358 0
6 IPoll~' 109' 16 203 277 4 0 2" 157 0 1 6 1 3 3 9 7 8 7 704 0
7 Chop" 75' 6 198 3 0 7 183 1 3 13 1 0 0 5 4 10 7 540 0

9 IAb',IK'O,"' 66' 10 13 56 4 6 82 134 2 0 17 5 1 5 1 12 5 1 404 0
8 Chop" 70C 10 '-80 146 0 0 30 81 2 1 2" 3 0 2 4 .. It 3 479 0

10 [Neva Gaon 1177 23 295 403 3 1 2 67 0 1 -. 2 2 5 7 --. 6 4 831 0
t t , 490 5 173 82 2 0 24 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 5 2 1 299 0

. '.'. 10h",,", 1186 12 45 165 1 1 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 2 It 12 6 12 580 0
13 (h,OO'" 852 9 233 310 7 0 1 0 0 0 --0 0 0 5 10 --, 6 6 594 0
14 "" 21 340 226 2 3 46 1 3 0 3 1 3 2 8 9 10 4 682 0
15 IN,'O,"'[md,,,, 494 7 175 66 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 4 6 6 5 278 0
16 [Pancnva 'hu,' 683 It 247 218 10 1 10 0 1 ., 1 0 1 3 -. 2 5 515 0
17 [Panchva "II, 975 14 290 268 7 1 --0 20 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 5 8 24 644 0
18 ICh,'w" 716 11 254 92 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 373 0
19 Chadwas 874 5 240 246 2 0 0 2 1 0 --0 1 0 3 -. 8 2 515 . 0
20 10891 16 352 228 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 8 8 10 7 650 0
21 Hapat 11141 16 J7 168 7 4 22 1 2 0 2 1 1 4 13 31 28 7 614 0
22 Ramasm Sandwan 10641 10 J7 271 6 2 1 65 0 0 -, 1 C 1 2 -,- 2 2 675 0
23 6571 7 404 31 2 1 --0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 5 458 0
24 [ncop nagarLthan 660 10 144 196 3 1 1 1 0 1 9 1 0 5 10 3 6 3 394 0
.25 1M" 825 8 186 291 3 1 5 2 0 0 --0 0 0 1 11 3 9 10 530 0

. 27_261M" 500 10 211 rt 3 4 ., 0 3 1 4 1 4 5 7 5 10 8 354 0
966 5 221 193 6 1 3 72 3 0 7 0 3 1 2 11 3 1 532 0

28 1113 13 1 352 6 3 0 94 1 3 8 2 3 1 7 3 6 7 686 0
29 180"'" 658 8 198 122 4 0 --0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 6 7 7 355 0
30 18°"'00 695 9 zr 180 2 0 9 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 3 2 2 416' 0
31 Lundewas 778 9 278 91 6 1 -0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 11 18 5 10 433 0

33 [Pocoawas 999 22 345 155 2 1 0 0 1 0 "0 0 0 1 6 12 13 11 569 . 0
32 ~'w" 1009 9 " 207 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 4 9 5 604 0

34 I",,'y," 310 9 175 33 1 0 --0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 227 0
35 879 17 3C 179 3 10 22 22 0 0 2 0 1 4 5 6 1 580 0
36 15,",,,,, 501 4 140 130 3 3 1 44 0 0 1 0 2 4 6 5 1 344 0
37 Gaeura 1123 23 -39 218 7 0 . 4 1 1 0 7 1 4 8 13 18 27 14 741 0
38 Jupetao 1094 11 394 172 3 2 28 0 4 0 3 2 2 1 4 4 8 13 651 0
39_ 329 2 169 48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 3 \ J31 0
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, 2 3 4 5 6 , B 9 to t t ta ta " ts re " te ts 2. at 22 23 24
i

42 Modawas 748 14 200 235 , 0 2 31 1 1 5 0 0 3 10 6 11 4 530 0,
43 Beejpur 800 11 197 306 10 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 9 7 5 5 562 0
44 Khamal 1182 15 307 329 10 2 12 1 4 1 1 2 2 4 6 11 7 5 719 0

i 45 Kanawes 466 6 171 44 5 1 0 59 0 0 5 1 1 1 1 5 3 1 304 0
46 M<llpuriya Kalla 886 20 417 120 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 4 7 583 0
47 Suravta 1146 23 331 275 4 2 8 2 3 0 2 1 0 3 5 9 4 2 67. 0
48 Surevta 722 11 289 102 0 0 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 420 0
49 Surayta 647 10 129 108 , 5 141 5 3 1 5 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 415 0
50 BagawilS 888 21 350 146 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 1 6 9 7 12 560 0

;
51 Bagawas 595 12 212 98 3 0 34 I 5 1 0 2 1 0 3 4 8 8 4 395 0
52 Dhakri 1119 26 353 147 6 2 70 1 2 1 1 6 4 2 10 8 15 13 667 0
53 Dhakri 1068 18 237 .64 6 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 5 7 5 751 0

I 54 Dhinawas 853 11 302 ; 74 3 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 7 7 2 5 519 0
55 Dhinawas 728 22 231 226 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 10 16 7 4 527 0
56 Ajitpura 500 8 152 53 2 2 37 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 2 4 4 305 0
57 Buawas 1014 21 254 347 4 0 2 3 • 5 3 4 1 7 12 16 16 2 701 0
58 euawas 804 9 232 257 2 4 1 3 1 1 1 2 0 9 7 5 8 8 550 0
59 Buawas 969 29 399 98 3 1 7 4 3 2 2 1 2 6 13 10 21 27 628 0
60 Chokidaro ki dhani 580 10 57 286 6 1 6 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 6 11 10 12 409 0
61 Chamdiyak 501 10 214 91 0 0 1 5 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 5 5 6 344 0
62 Khariya Neev 974 20 253 229 7 0 2 34 2 0 3 2 2 0 9 8 7 12 590 0
63 Kher. ya Neev 1121 18 346 279 5 1 3 64 3 0 6 0 0 6 6 5 4 4 760 0
54 Ramasni Bala 1136 31 456 256 3 0 0 17 7 0 1 2 1 2 5 16 11 8 816 0
65 Mandla 855 15 298 158 5 1 42 1 0 0 1 0 5 1 • 3 8 7 549 0
66 Mandla 742 31 301 95 3 1 7 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 11 8 12 2 479 0
67 Dhandheri 791 20 336 185 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 S 7 9 15 9 597 0
68 Aasan [ Dhandheri 1075 28 50. 107 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 • 8 21 13 5 697 0
59 Soja! Citv 1349 14 651 308 7 0 1 3 0 2 4 0 2 2 12 12 5 5 1028 0
70 Sojat City 1338 14 584 391 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 5 10 • 1022 0
71 Sojat City 1354 8 380 567 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 5 6 3 6 1 988 0 1
72 Sojat City 1376 15 665 278 5 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 3 3 9 8 1 09' 0
73 Sojat City 1261 8 335 536 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 C 3 9 6 2 3 90. 0
74 Sojat City 1350 7 621 376 5 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 1 3 6 7 4 4 1041 0
75 Sojat City 1405 9 528 402 • 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 3 4 6 39 9 5 1018 0
76 SOJal (ity 1255 7 431 534 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 6 8 999 0
77 Sojat City 1253 2 208 770 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 2 4 2 998 0
78 Sojat City 1206 1 584 152 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 3 14 762 0
79 Sojal City 1381 7 592 342 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 17 976 0
80 SOJalCity 1248 20 605 168 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 8 10 4 12 839 0
81 Sojat (ity 1255 8 622 275 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 • 2 923 0

" Sojat City 870 9 431 186 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 4 3 3 2 1 649 0
83 Sojat City 1154 23 480 234 6 1 16 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 12 26 16 7 831 0
84 Sojat City 1118 4 590 177 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 5 792 0
85 Sojat City 1284 23 252 565 5 2 0 2 5 0 1 0 0 0 • 4 6 11 880 0
86 SOJalCity 1230 5 574 253 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 24 1 4 869 0
87 Sojat City 1280 12 648 209 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 12 6 903 0
88 Sojat City 1313 5 664 27~ 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 2 14 • 3 97' 0
89 Sojat(ity ",260 11 516 339 15 4 2 4 1 2 7 4 0 0 5 9 11 6 \ ,36 0
90 SOJalCity 1354 14 650 275 4 2 • 1 1 3 1 1 4 3 11 8 18 9 1009 0
91 Sojat City 851 10 492 154 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 8 4 8 ot3IK'68li!l' r'J 0

he''''1 :'>111"'<1~
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, --
I t 2 3 4 5 6 7 , 9 to t t ta ta " re 16 H ie ta 20 at 22 23 24

92. Soia! City 671 11 532 90 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 0 2 10 7 7 3 673 0
93 Basm JodhraJ 747 16 159 131 9 0 26 6 3 1 3 2 3 2 19 10 15 7 416 0
94 Basm Bhadawta 623 11 141 162 2 4 33 9 3 1 2 3 3 1 9 12 9 5 410 0
95 Marnawas 618 10 202 68 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 7 8 8 4 315 0
96 Bljljyawas 505 7 167 101 0 0 2 4 2 0 3 1 1 2 2 2 5 2 301 0
97 xharova Soda 1062 6 335 222 8 2 44 16 1 1 2 0 0 6 4 5 2 6 660 0
98 Khariya Shwami 344 6 128 74 1 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 4 235 0
99 Bhesana 789 25 266 177 8 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 5 4 13 5 11 522 0

I 100 She-sana 556 2 249 35 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 302 0
, 101 Sisarwada 576 11 207 102 2 0 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 7 5 10 3 356 0

10' Sisarwada 706 7 26' 124 , 1 3 5 1 , 6 z 0 J 3 4 7 9 439 0
103 Randri 1105 8 369 184 6 0 1 117 2 0 12 0 4 1 4 7 2 0 717 0
104 BasmMutha 610 13 177 241 5 1 4 1 0 1 4 0 0 2 15 3 11 17 495 0
105 Alawas 1136 18 341 226 4 1 4 117 1 0 10 , 2 3 7 7 8 2 753 0
106 Sojat Road 1017 9 410 192 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 6 7 12 9 660 0
107 Sojat Road 1051 4 425 246 3 0 18 , 0 , 1 z 1 1 2 4 15 8 734 0
108 Sojat Road 1164 0 282 525 7 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 827 0
109 Sojat Road 818 4 225 234 4 3 63 8 3 1 1 4 2 4 1 5 6 3 571 0
110 Sojat Road 1211 7 491 331 5 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 8 7 858 0
111 SOJa,Road 934 5 414 170 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 7 7 5 616 0
112 Sojat Road 1015 7 446 181 4 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 2 5 7 13 675 0
,13 SOJa! Road 1129 12 488 187 4 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 5 3 9 4 10 10 739 0..
'114 Sivat 983 17 357 257 5 2 2 , 2 0 1 1 2 6 9 11 14 1 699 0 1-
115 Siyat 1071 9 341 320 5 3 1 2 4 1 3 4 3 e 17 15 25 5 763 0
116 Bedarlo ki dhani [S 330 15 155 39 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 5 12 4 2 245 0
117 Pachunda Kall 675 2 153 229 6 1 44 5 9 0 3 2 0 1 4 5 13 0 477 0
118 Pachunda Kaltan 725 6 182 182 2 8 44 29 0 1 2 3 1 2 8 5 6 4 485 0
119 Pachunda Khurd 747 15 300 153 1 2 16 3 1 1 1 0 1 4 4 6 7 1 516 0
120 Khokhra 1185 22 353 267 6 3 52 5 2 1 3 8 4 7 14 13 12 6 788 0
121 Bera hadkr [Khokh 788 12 412 47 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 c O 2 2 , 0 483 0
122 Bagan Nagar 1176 16 408 343 5 0 2 7 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 6 4 12 812 0
123 Bagari Nagar 1100 2 497 274 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 6 4 797 0
124 Sagar, Nagar 1149 13 320 469 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 2 1 7 3 10 6 842 0
125 Bagan Nagar 1152 26 342 451 5 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 3 2 9 4 13 3 "' 0
126 Bagan Nagar 1039 26 479 68 3 1 0 3 2 1 3 5 2 3 10 21 11 8 646 a
127 Sera aakhandi [Sa 1037 20 562 52 5 1 1 0 4 2 2 2 2 1 12 17 8 9 700 a
128 Sera pipliya [Saga 890 32 451 78 10 3 a 2 2 1 1 5 2 6 11 36 17 12 669 0
129 Kelwad 842 15 240 242 2 2 0 4 0 1 2 1 5 2 5 6 12 2 541 a
130 Kelwad 527 7 186 64 2 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 8 9 1 290 0
131 Piplad 735 B 254 193 4 , a 2 0 a a a 0 1 6 9 4 2 485 0
132 Piplad 754 6 190 174 3 1 0 , 0 0 1 0 0 1 9 14 10 4 41. 0
133 Sarngwas 1222 21 557 134 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 9 13 14 8 775 0
134 Hariyamah 903 15 185 307 7 5 79 4 2 1 1 2 1 4 5 6 12 9 645 0
135 Hariyamali 853 21 267 182 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 1 8 13 504 0
136 Kher k~eda 625 13 233 10< 10 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 5 4 6 387 0
137 Guda Shyama 890 19 328 184 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 7 12 3 1 562 0
138 Kheda Nabra 275 10 113 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 1 2 3 1 3 1 \ t'IJ197 0
139 Khakhra 545 11 223 104 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 9 9 0

~
a

140 Rodawas 503 16 250 28 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4

I~141 Guda Kalla 779 20 261 229 1 4 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 5 2 6 7 ":li<."" J)' ~
117-l1'I\iIlI~~ '~':::~"M ",~~e)UIC '{'-4 ':'; '_
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1 2 3 4 5 6 r , 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 ta 19 20 21 22 23 24
192 'iuevn Kalla 1070 16 408 166 4 a 16 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 4 10 11 651 a
193 De'III Kalla 1040 14 425 72 4 1 58 2 2 3 5 2 5 5 6 10 15 4 633 a
194 Devli Kalla 1125 16 647 36 2 1 11 2 a 1 1 1 a 3 7 24 7 8 767 a
195 Singla 985 27 327 163 4 2 48 a 2 1 3 2 3 8 11 20 15 6 642 a
196 aasm K<lViyan 697 6 211 89 a 5 117 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 5 6 10 5 471 a
197 Rar-ipura Kalla 746 21 195 276 4 a a 3 1 a a 2 1 1 6 4 5 6 525 0
198 Rampura kalla 545 24 281 30 , 2 a a 1 a a a a 1 3 4 4 3 356 a
199 Basiya 610 14 169 170 , 2 9 9 a a a 1 a 1 12 14 12 3 418 a
200 Basya 726 5 239 220 2 a a 6 1 1 a a a 1 4 3 9 5 496 a
201 Basiya 1161 14 426 93 5 a 28 13 2 2 5 2 6 5 15 24 10 8 658 a
202 Mohra Kalla 874 12 266 193 1 a 30 2 1 a 5 1 a 6 3 3 7 8 538 0
203 Mohra Kalla 1097 9 484 55 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 4 17 9 8 602 a-
204 Basni Dadhwadiya 504 7 273 33 1 a 0 0 a a a 2 0 3 3 4 2 1 32. 0
205 Nokh 462 6 174 42 1 a 73 a 2 a 1 0 a 1 0 1 1 a 302 0
206 Nimbera Kalla 992 13 315 212 3 3 75 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 10 15 14 4 66. a 1
207 Nirncera Kalla 984 14 404 51 4 4 1 1 a 2 1 1 3 10 21 23 6 547 a
208 Nimbera Kalla 805 24 386 22 6 1 2 0 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 16 11 4 488 a
209 Khusalpura 1151 11 480 198 3 2 27 a 1 0 1 a 1 4 8 5 15 6 762 0
210 Khusalpura 1173 21 483 232 6 3 34 2 2 2 0 2 2 3 7 16 22 7 844 a
211 Khusalpura 1077 12 360 364 6 2 3 0 1 2 5 1 2 5 8 16 12 7 806 0
212 Khusalpura 1076 10 225 79 3 6 193 3 4 2 4 3 4 1 7 16 25 12 697 a
213 Khusalpura 993 21 550 58 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 5 13 34 17 5 710 0-
214 Khusalpura 1010 19 485 64 2 2 6 0 4 2 1 2 3 4 15 38 16 6 669 0
215 Bichardi 699 22 356 48 3 1 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 8 14 6 467 0
216 Karmawas Maliya 817 9 251 203 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 7 1 4 3 486 0
217 Karmawas Maliya 891 23 402 78 1 1 6 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 3 6 11 7 546 a-
218 Pipliya Kalla 1256 8 366 329 4 2 58 14 3 1 0 2 2 7 6 9 14 10 835 0
219 Pipliya Kalla 1213 10 319 366 1 3 111 a 8 1 7 2 5 2 7 10 12 3 867 a
220 Pipliya Kalla 1221 19 505 2<9 5 2 1 4 3 1 a 2 0 5 10 12 22 8 848 a
221 Pipliya Kalla 1224 17 565 134 5 1 9 2 2 1 3 1 2 4 9 22 11 8 796 0
222 Jutha 890 18 234 259 3 3 a a 0 0 2 4 2 3 7 7 20 8 570 a
223 Jutha 1058 8 308 340 8 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 7 2 11 5 707 a
224 lutha 928 26 305 96 9 3 19 2 0 0 4 2 3 3 6 10 17 23 528 0
225 Jutha 847 12 278 150 3 1 4 7 0 1 4 0 2 12 7 14 4 9 508 0
226 Raipur 989 22 413 134 4 4 59 2 1 0 0 2 0 7 9 19 18 4 698 0
227 Khiwal raipur 1087 17 542 135 4 2 3 2 4 1 3 3 3 6 7 17 13 14 776 0
228 Raipur 1086 7 513 203 3 1 3 3 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 7 13 4 765 0
229 Raipur 1077 8 345 368 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 7 2 0 0 738 0
230 Raipur 1010 4 487 199 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 5 2 707 0
231 Raipur 1044 10 379 351 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 5 7 7 779 0 1
232 Raipur 1000 2 373 326 3 0 39 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 6 2 764 0
233 Raipur 1025 16 448 228 3 2 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 8 5 9 8 3 736 0
234 Raipur '045 14 496 185 4 1 5 0 1 0 1 2 2 6 7 7 9 8 748 0
235 Haripur Statton Ra 757 0 303 207 3 1 9 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 10 2 547 0
236 Raiko ki dhani Hari 716 11 344 154 2 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 6 2 6 2 9 9 552 0
237 Kapurd. 1028 17 440 250 5 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 4 15 9 10 3 763 a
238 Lilamba 1115 19 311 307 5 7 43 1 1 3 4 1 4 4 5 5 18 2 \ 740 0
239 lilamba 1052 22 358 113 5 5 73 2 5 1 1 C 4 6 7 10 21 7 \ I}\ .640 0
240 6agiyara 1120 23 363 96 2 3 101 41 1 0 7 2 1 6 13 13

21 ~o~41 Aakeli 763 12 373 112 1 1 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 1 f 0

17-Wr,d (3!\ili\ f1t;..,"fflIIl ~ i .II'I~
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1 2 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 e " 11 12 13 14 15 16 " 18 " 2. 21 22 23 24
242. Biriltiya Kalla 1045 7 365 309 4 1 , 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 10 8 10 10 731 0
243 Biratiya Kalla 1041 5 108 386 7 4 58 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 13 3 7 2 603 0
244 Dholi Dhed 658 5 306 100 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 .23 0
245 Ohul kct 707 7 143 101 0 0 84 , 1 0 2 , 1 0 3 5 13 3 365 0
246 Ohul kot 710 18 216 96 0 2 '7 1 2 , 0 0 1 2 1 2 8 7 37. 0
247 Hajiwas 735 11 180 90 5 , 54 1 t 0 0 0 3 , 2 4 4 , 358 0
248 Hajiwas 766 14 159 84 0 7 105 1 1 1 0 2 3 1 5 6 13 4 406 0

service voter 170
TOTAl:- 222789 3192 79813 47475 858 366 3603 2598 312 172 448 263 321 50. 1421 1963 2199 1367 146975 0 0 5

otel number of votes record
1367 146975 o 0 5.t polling station 3192 79813 47475 858 366 3603 2598 312 172 448 263 '" 60' 1421 1963 2199

JQ, of voles record on postal • 832 772 1 1 0 0 1 2 4 20 1695 170 0 0.11101 papers. 13 .0 0 1 3 1~
ota! Votes Polled 3196 80645 48247 85' 367 3616 2638 312 173 451 263 322 60' 1422 1965 2203 1387 148670 170 0 5

lace :- Pal;
ated.. 11 December 2018
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Format 20
Final Result Sheet

Part-II

Valid Votes polled in favour of candidates Total No. ofotar Number of Total Votes of valid rejected No. Test Total no of
"oiling Stations Voters KANHAIYALAL SHOBHA SHOBHA DILEEP MANAK RAM DR, RAMLAL ANNRAJ KAMAL KISHOR MANJU RAJESH RAMESHWAR 'NOTA' Vote Tender Votes

PARIHAR CHAUHAN SOlANKI AMBALAL JAG DISH KUMAR SOLANKI MOH8ARSHA SHAll KUMAR MEGHWAl JEETARAM BUDDHARAM DEVI KUMAR CHOUHAN votes votes

1 2 3 • s 6 7 8 • 10 11 12 13 14 " 16 17 18
"

20 21 22 23

248 222789

otal number of votes
-cord at polling station 3192 79813 47475 858 366 3603 2598 312 172 448 263 321 60. 1421 1963 2199 1367 146975 0 0 5

o. of votes record on
0 0.istal ballot papers • 832 772 1 1 13 40 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2 • 20 1695 170

eta! Votes Polled 3196 80645 48247 85. 367 3616 2638 312 173 451 263 322 60' 1422 1965 2203 1387 148670 170 0 5

Assembly General Election 2018
Assembly Constituency

SOJAT(117)
otat Voters of Assembly Constituency SOJAT (117) 222789

'ace :- Pali
.ated.. 11 December 2018
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